Robotics Suppliers, Sources for Teams

Multiple Line Robotic, Power Transmission, Hardware, Electronics, Raw Materials

· AndyMark - www.andymark.com 
· Innovationfirst - IFI Robotics - www.ifirobotics.com 

· McMaster-Carr - www.mcmaster.com 
· Small Parts - www.smallparts.com 
· Motion Industries - www.motionindustries.com 

· MSC Industrial Supply www.mscdirect.com 
Tools 
· Harbor Freight – www.harborfreight.com - Low cost tools and equipment
Power Transmission
· Team 221 - www.team221.com Performance robotics drive systems
· Gates Belts – www.gates.com Belts and Pulleys
· SDP-SI – www.sdp-si.com gears, bearings, pulleys, and other mechanical parts

· WM Berg – www.wmberg.om Precision gears, sprockets, pulleys, gearboxes, and bearings

· Colson Caster - www.colsoncaster.com High performance caster wheels 

· Robot Marketplace – www.robotmarketplace.com A competition robotics parts supplier

· Martin Sprocket – www.martinsprocket.com Power transmission supplier

· Boston Gear – www.bostongear.com Precision gear manufacturer

· Surplus Center www.surpluscenter.com Surplus chain

· USA Bearings and Belts – www.usabearingsandbelts.com 
Raw Materials and Hardware
· On Line Metals - www.onlinemetals.com
· Metals Depot - www.metalsdepot.com
· Fastenal – www.fastenall.com 
Electronics/Sensors
· Cross the Road Electronics - www.crosstheroadelectronics.com
· eStop Electronics – www.estoprobotics.com  Various small electronics components

· Anderson Power -  www.andersonpower.com Quick connect electronics terminals
· US Digital www.usdigital.com 

· Powerwerx - www.powerwerx.com
Pneumatics
· Bimba - www.bomba.com Pneumatics tanks and actuators

· Clippard - www.clippard.com Pneumatics supplies, tanks and actuators

· Festo - www.festo.com Pneumatic tanks, actuators, valves, solenoids

· SMC Corp - www.smcusa.com Pneumatics manufacturer 

· Pneuaire – www.pneuaire.com Plastic pneumatics tanks
· Automation Direct - www.automationdirect.com Multiple pneumatic components

Other Suppliers 
· Two Pencil Designs – www.twopencildesigns.com (graphics, game devices, products)
· Old Trail Fabric Outlet – www.oldtrailfabric.com (Bumper Fabric)

· Pool Center – www.poolcenter.com (Bumper Noodles)
Bold, Italics are companies from or closely associated with FIRST Teams / Mentors
